SWINDON PARISH COUNCIL

Bank Reconciliation as of 31st March 2025

From accounts

Current account

Savings account

Fixed term savings account matures 13th Aug 2025
Fixed term savings account matures 14" Aug 2025

Fixed term savings account matures 13th Nov 2025

Total

From bank statements

Current account
Less uncleared payments
None

Plus uncleared deposits
None

Savings account

Fixed term savings account matures 13th Aug 2025
Fixed term savings account matures 14" Aug 2025

Fixed term savings account matures 13th Nov 2025

Total

Prepared by Shaun Cullimore (RFO)

Approved by m@u\/\,\p .

Meeting date 'Lk, Y ’ 2SS
Meeting reference 2. S'/ 58

£5,126.69
£4,326.20
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£40,000.00

£89,452.89

£5,126.69

£0.00

£0.00

£4,326.20
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£40,000.00

£89.452.89

Cril., of 14T AfKeu 292,53




