## **SWINDON PARISH COUNCIL**

## Bank Reconciliation as of 31st March 2025

## From accounts

Current account	£5,126.69
Savings account	£4,326.20
Fixed term savings account matures 13th Aug 2025	£20,000.00
Fixed term savings account matures 14th Aug 2025	£20,000.00
Fixed term savings account matures 13th Nov 2025	£40,000.00

Total <u>£89,452.89</u>

## From bank statements

Current account	£5,126.69
Less uncleared payments  None	£0.00
Plus uncleared deposits None	£0.00
Savings account	£4,326.20
Fixed term savings account matures 13th Aug 2025	£20,000.00
Fixed term savings account matures 14th Aug 2025	£20,000.00
Fixed term savings account matures 13th Nov 2025	£40,000.00

Total <u>£89,452.89</u>

Prepared by Shaun Cullimore (RFO)

Approved by Molecus.

Meeting date 14/4/25

Meeting reference 25/58 (MTL. of 14Th APLIL 2025)